
THURSDAY FOOTBALL  
GIVEAWAYS

COMPLETE RULES AVAILABLE IN THE POKER ROOM. PLAY WITHIN YOUR LIMITS. IF YOU THINK YOU HAVE
A GAMBLING PROBLEM, CALL 1-800-GAMBLER FOR HELP. ROHNERT PARK, CA. © 2021 GRATON RESORT & CASINO

T O U C H D O W N S  5 0  P L U S  YA R D S

T O U C H D O W N S

F I E L D  G O A L S

2 - P O I N T  C O N V E R S I O N

S A F E T Y

UP TO $650 HOT SEAT WINNER • $250 table, $50 each

$250 HOT SEAT WINNER

$2 PER YARD

$250 HOT SEAT WINNER

$250 HOT SEAT WINNER

W E E K

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

D AT E 

11/4/2021

11/11/2021

11/18/2021

11/25/2021

12/2/2021

12/9/2021

12/16/2021

12/23/2021

V I S I T I N G  T E A M

Jets

Ravens

Patriots

Bills 

Cowboys

Steelers

Chiefs 

49ers 

H O M E  T E A M

Colts

Dolphins

Falcons

Saints

Saints

Vikings

Charger

Titans


