

AT GRATON

THURSDAY FOOTBALL GIVEAWAYS

WEEK	DATE	VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM	
Week 9	11/4/2021	Jets	Colts
Week 10	11/11/2021	Ravens	Dolphins
Week 11	11/18/2021	Patriots	Falcons
Week 12	11/25/2021	Bills	Saints
Week 13	12/2/2021	Cowboys	Saints
Week 14	12/9/2021	Steelers Vikings	
Week 15	12/16/2021	Chiefs Charger	
Week 16	12/23/2021	49ers	Titans

TOUCHDOWNS 50 PLUS YARDS			UP TO \$650 HOT SEAT WINNER • \$250 table, \$50 each	
TOUCHDOWNS \$250 HOT SEAT WINNER				
FIELD GOALS	SALS \$2 PER YARD			
2-POINT CONVERSION		\$250 HOT SEAT WINNER		
SAFETY \$250 HOT SEAT WINNER				